

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD
WRIT PETITION NO. 985 OF 2015

CHANDRAKANT VITTHAL FULARI
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND OTHERS

...

Advocate for Petitioners : Mr.Ajit M. Gholap
AGP for Respondents: Mr. N.B. Patil.

CORAM : S.V. GANGAPURWALA
& K.K. SONAWANE, JJ.
DATE :25TH JULY , 2016.

PER COURT:

1] At the request of Shri Bedre, Advocate for respondent, S.O. to
8th August, 2016.

[K.K. SONAWANE]
JUDGE

[S.V. GANGAPURWALA]
JUDGE.

grt/-